
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Michigan State 286  298  308       892  +28 
3  2  2   Ohio State 299  305  303       907  +43 
7  3  3   Michigan 311  294  305       910  +46 
2  4  4   Kent State 298  308  311       917  +53 
5  5  5   Miami 305  302  318       925  +61 
9  9  6   James Madison 315  307  311       933  +69 

10  6  7   Indiana 316  302  317       935  +71 
4  8  8   Eastern Michigan 304  317  321       942  +78 
6  7  9   Oakland 308  312  329       949  +85 
8  10  10   Toledo 312  321  322       955  +91 

11  T11  11   Michigan State 317  330  317       964  +100 
12  T11  12   Ferris State 319  328  344       991  +127 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  71   71  75       217  +1   
T4 2   Yugene Lee  Michigan  75   73  73       221  +5   
T9 3   Rika Park  Miami  76   73  73       222  +6   
T12 T4   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  75   76  73       224  +8   
3 T4   Rosie Davies  Indiana  79   68  77       224  +8   
2 T6   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  74   72  79       225  +9   

T4 T6   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  75   73  77       225  +9   
T16 T8   Vicky Villanueva  Ohio State  73   79  74       226  +10   
T4 T8   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  71   77  78       226  +10   
11 T10   Liz Nagel  Michigan State  70   80  78       228  +12   

T25 T10   Shannon Warner  Eastern Michigan  76   79  73       228  +12   
T12 T10   Erin Hawe *  Kent State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T12 T13   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  74   77  78       229  +13   
T25 T13   Ginger Mak  James Madison  77   78  74       229  +13   
T16 T15   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  76   76  78       230  +14   
T20 T15   Meagan Bauer  Michigan  81   72  77       230  +14   
T4 T15   Shamira Marshall  Kent State  70   78  82       230  +14   
T23 T18   Devon Compton  Michigan  80   74  77       231  +15   
T16 T18   Sarah Johnson  Eastern Michigan  75   77  79       231  +15   
T20 T18   Kristtini Cain  Indiana  81   72  78       231  +15   
T4 T18   Elizabeth Ecker  Oakland  74   74  83       231  +15   
T23 T18   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  79   75  77       231  +15   
T35 T18   Mercedes Germino  Kent State  79   78  74       231  +15   
T9 24   Amy Meier  Ohio State  75   74  83       232  +16   
T43 T25   Kendall Prince  Ohio State  77   82  74       233  +17   
T31 T25   Trisha Witherby  Michigan State  75   81  77       233  +17   
T16 T27   Mandi Morrow  Kent State  74   78  82       234  +18   
T25 T27   Maria Andrea Legaspi  James Madison  82   73  79       234  +18   
T43 T27   Nicole Sakamoto  James Madison  79   80  75       234  +18   
T37 T30   Linda Luo *  Michigan  79   79  77       235  +19   
T37 T30   Jenny Sritragul  Michigan State  80   78  77       235  +19   
T31 T32   Becky Martin  Toledo  76   80  80       236  +20   
T20 T32   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  77   76  83       236  +20   
T25 T34   Piyathida Chaiyapan  Toledo  78   77  82       237  +21   
T35 T34   Allison Schultz  Toledo  78   79  80       237  +21   
T53 T36   Maddi Massa  Michigan State  81   82  75       238  +22   
T12 T36   Alanna Gerber  Oakland  75   76  87       238  +22   
T31 T36   Jackie Yanch  Kent State  80   76  82       238  +22   
T25 T36   Jennifer Hirano  Miami  75   80  83       238  +22   
T31 T40   Emily Rohdy  Ferris State  81   75  83       239  +23   
T46 T40   Brandi Studer  Oakland  79   81  79       239  +23   
T25 T42   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  80   75  85       240  +24   
T55 T42   Natalie Goodson *  Kent State  77   87  76       240  +24   
T48 44   Kate Coons  Indiana  76   85  80       241  +25   
T37 T45   Pamela Burneski *  Indiana  80   78  84       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T45   Lindsey McPherson  Michigan State  81   80  81       242  +26   
T37 T45   Alyssa Kwon  Eastern Michigan  77   81  84       242  +26   
52 T45   Maya Parsons  Oakland  81   81  80       242  +26   

T37 49   Shannon Pak  Miami  79   79  85       243  +27   
T46 T50   Meredith Fairbairn  Eastern Michigan  76   84  85       245  +29   
T57 T50   Kate Hoops  Toledo  80   85  80       245  +29   
T48 T52   Corey Crossan  Eastern Michigan  81   80  85       246  +30   
T37 T52   Patricia Arana  Miami  81   77  88       246  +30   
T43 T54   Blaize Baumgartner  Ferris State  79   80  88       247  +31   
T48 T54   Sophie Hayashi  Indiana  80   81  86       247  +31   
T59 T56   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  85   81  82       248  +32   
T59 T56   Megan Carroll  Toledo  81   85  82       248  +32   
64 T58   Jennifer Elsholz *  Toledo  81   89  80       250  +34   

T53 T58   Nikola Wessels *  James Madison  81   82  87       250  +34   
61 60   Bea Murray  Michigan State  80   87  84       251  +35   

T57 T61   Mara Kovac  Oakland  80   85  87       252  +36   
62 T61   Jacqueline DeBoer  Ferris State  80   88  84       252  +36   

T55 63   Bryce Hetchler  Ferris State  79   85  89       253  +37   
63 64   Valentina Sanmiguel  James Madison  85   84  89       258  +42   

T65 65   Gaby Muller  Michigan State  88   90  86       264  +48   
T65 66   Brooke Rodes  Ferris State  87   91  91       269  +53   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan State 286 298 308 892

1 Caroline Powers (1) 71 71 75 217

T6 Lindsey Solberg (2) 74 72 79 225

T8 Allyssa Ferrell (4) 71 77 78 226

T10 Liz Nagel (5) 70 80 78 228

T30 Jenny Sritragul (3) 80 78 77 235

2 Ohio State 299 305 303 907

T8 Vicky Villanueva (4) 73 79 74 226

T13 Susana Benavides (3) 74 77 78 229

T18 Jan Chanpalangsri (2) 79 75 77 231

24 Amy Meier (1) 75 74 83 232

T25 Kendall Prince (5) 77 82 74 233

3 Michigan 311 294 305 910

2 Yugene Lee (2) 75 73 73 221

T15 Alyssa Shimel (1) 76 76 78 230

T15 Meagan Bauer (3) 81 72 77 230

T18 Devon Compton (5) 80 74 77 231

T42 Lauren Grogan (4) 80 75 85 240

4 Kent State 298 308 311 917

T4 Jennifer Ha (4) 75 76 73 224

T15 Shamira Marshall (5) 70 78 82 230

T18 Mercedes Germino (1) 79 78 74 231

T27 Mandi Morrow (2) 74 78 82 234

T36 Jackie Yanch (3) 80 76 82 238

5 Miami 305 302 318 925

3 Rika Park (1) 76 73 73 222

T6 Leticia Ras-Anderica (3) 75 73 77 225

T36 Jennifer Hirano (4) 75 80 83 238

49 Shannon Pak (5) 79 79 85 243

T52 Patricia Arana (2) 81 77 88 246

6 James Madison 315 307 311 933

T13 Ginger Mak (2) 77 78 74 229

T27 Nicole Sakamoto (1) 79 80 75 234

T27 Maria Andrea Legaspi (4) 82 73 79 234

T32 Shabril Brewer (3) 77 76 83 236

64 Valentina Sanmiguel (5) 85 84 89 258

7 Indiana 316 302 317 935

T4 Rosie Davies (1) 79 68 77 224

T18 Kristtini Cain (2) 81 72 78 231

44 Kate Coons (3) 76 85 80 241

T54 Sophie Hayashi (4) 80 81 86 247

T56 Elizabeth Tong (5) 85 81 82 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Eastern Michigan 304 317 321 942

T10 Shannon Warner (3) 76 79 73 228

T18 Sarah Johnson (1) 75 77 79 231

T45 Alyssa Kwon (2) 77 81 84 242

T50 Meredith Fairbairn (5) 76 84 85 245

T52 Corey Crossan (4) 81 80 85 246

9 Oakland 308 312 329 949

T18 Elizabeth Ecker (1) 74 74 83 231

T36 Alanna Gerber (2) 75 76 87 238

T40 Brandi Studer (5) 79 81 79 239

T45 Maya Parsons (4) 81 81 80 242

T61 Mara Kovac (3) 80 85 87 252

10 Toledo 312 321 322 955

T32 Becky Martin (4) 76 80 80 236

T34 Piyathida Chaiyapan (1) 78 77 82 237

T34 Allison Schultz (3) 78 79 80 237

T50 Kate Hoops (2) 80 85 80 245

T56 Megan Carroll (5) 81 85 82 248

11 Michigan State 317 330 317 964

T25 Trisha Witherby (1) 75 81 77 233

T36 Maddi Massa (3) 81 82 75 238

T45 Lindsey McPherson (2) 81 80 81 242

60 Bea Murray (4) 80 87 84 251

65 Gaby Muller (5) 88 90 86 264

12 Ferris State 319 328 344 991

T40 Emily Rohdy (1) 81 75 83 239

T54 Blaize Baumgartner (5) 79 80 88 247

T61 Jacqueline DeBoer (2) 80 88 84 252

63 Bryce Hetchler (3) 79 85 89 253

66 Brooke Rodes (4) 87 91 91 269
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Erin Hawe (Kent State) 75 76 77 228

T30 Linda Luo (Michigan) 79 79 77 235

T42 Natalie Goodson (Kent State) 77 87 76 240

T45 Pamela Burneski (Indiana) 80 78 84 242

T58 Jennifer Elsholz (Toledo) 81 89 80 250

T58 Nikola Wessels (James Madison) 81 82 87 250
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